ANZIVINO
APA
APADULA
APERUTA
APICELLA
APICELLA
APICELLA
APICELLA
APOLLO
APPIERTO
APREA
APREA
APREA
APREA
APREA
APREDA
APREDA
APUZZO
APUZZO
APUZZO
APUZZO
APUZZO
APUZZO
AQUILINA
AQUILINO
AQUILONE
AQUINO
AQUINO
ARACE
ARAMU
ARATRO
ARATRO

ARBORETTO

ARCAMONE
ARCASI

ARCHITRAVO

ARCIDIACONE
ARCIDIACONO
ARCIDIACONO

ARCIELLO

ARCOPINTO

ARENA
ARENA

ARENCIBIA GARCIA

ARENIELLO
ARFE
ARGANO
ARGENIO

ARGENTINO
ARGENZIANO

AURORA
ROSINA

GRETA EMILIA

LUIGI
DANIELA

FRANCESCO

MARIA
SABRINA
FEDERICA
ALESSIA
AMALIA
AMELIA
MARIA
ROBERTA
UMBERTO
ANNA
FEDERICA
CATELLO
DANIELA

FRANCESCA
MARGHERITA

MARIA
MARTINA

GAUDIA STELLA

CLAUDIA

ANTONELLA

MARTINA
PIERPAOLO
MAGDA

FRANCESCA

GIUSEPPE
OTTAVIO
PAOLA
MONICA
ALICE
MARIANNA
DOMENICO
ANNALISA
SABRINA

ALESSANDRA

ROBERTA

FRANCESCA
MARIA TERESA

CHIARA
FEDERICA

MARIALAURA

MARIANNA
GIUSEPPE
ANGELA

ANGELA MARIA

30/10/2000
12/09/1983
12/08/1997
10/02/1996
20/04/1995
15/05/1998
05/07/1998
16/10/1997
21/06/1999
22/09/1993
31/05/2002
19/06/2000
08/02/1999
03/02/1990
30/10/1992
08/09/1998
07/04/1997
10/04/1995
21/01/1999
21/03/1998
08/12/1996
29/05/1993
24/07/1997
25/01/1993
11/06/1997
05/12/1995
24/11/2000
01/07/1994
02/06/1998
12/06/2000
22/10/1995
03/12/1993
07/09/1992
08/10/1997
24/05/1995
25/04/1998
25/03/1993
19/06/1995
26/06/1999
09/02/1993
07/02/1995
26/06/1997
17/07/1995
15/06/2001
10/06/1998
08/02/1996
26/08/1992
04/05/1995
30/01/1991
01/01/1998

19.593
20.220
26.442
25.350
20.974
28.877
23.868
24.503
29.387
24.290
21.008
20.764
20.550
25.840
29.386
26.616
24.961
20.050
22.777
23.633
22.776
22.101
24.209
28.187
25179
25.417
25.122
22.523
28.818
27.833
26.691
26.703
29.485
26.432
25.930
28.373
19.976
25.990
26.007
290.057
28.590
29.095
23.929
28.671
25.094
25.445
28.496
21.418
28.953
21.541



ARGENZIANO
ARGENZIANO
ARGENZIANO
ARGIENTO
ARGIENTO
ARGO
ARIA
ARIANNA
ARIANNA
ARIANO
ARIANO
ARIANO
ARIANO
ARICO
ARIEMMA
ARMANTE
ARMENIO
ARMENTANO
ARMINIO
ARNONE
ARNONE
ARNONE
ARPAIA
ARPAIA
ARPENT
ARPINO
ARPINO
ARREGHINI
ARSENI
ARTIACO
ARTIANO
ARTUSO
ARTUSO
ARTUSO
ARUTA
ARUTA
ARUTA
ASCIOLLA
ASCIOLLA
ASCIONE
ASCIONE
ASCIONE
ASCIONE
ASCIONE
ASCIONE
ASCIONE
ASCIONE
ASCIONE
ASCIONE
ASCIONE

MARIO 26/03/1993
RITA 01/11/1995
STEFANIA 17/06/1999
BENEDETTA 31/10/1998
LUIGI 30/09/1998
DAVIDE 04/03/1995
MARGHERITA  02/03/1997
EMILIA 26/04/1994
ROSA 21/02/1998
ANNALISA 26/05/1998
CRISTINA 04/05/1988
ELVIRA 13/11/1996
FRANCESCA 18/10/1992
CLAUDIO 11/04/1997
GIOVANNI BATTIS 21/02/1994
MARIA 01/04/1993
MARINA 26/01/1997
EMANUELA 06/10/1995
LIVIO 03/06/1995
ALESSIA 18/12/1997
GIUSEPPE 25/08/1994
MELANIA FORTUI 13/02/1994
SARA 17/09/1992
VINCENZO 26/11/1996
GIULIA 05/08/1993
MARIANNA 21/11/1997
ROBERTA 29/06/1995
CHIARA 11/12/1996
MATTIA 20/08/1997
CHIARA 14/02/1996
CHIARA 30/06/2000
GRAZIA 26/02/1997
MAURIZIO 24/04/1997
ROSA 13/08/1999
DAVIDE 09/10/1998
SILVIA 08/11/1991
SIMONA 06/11/1988
MARCELLO 30/04/1991
MARIA GRAZIA  13/06/1996
ADRIANA 11/10/1991
ANNA MARIA 04/04/1998
DANIELA 29/09/1997
EMANUELA 14/01/1999
FABRIZIO 11/12/1997
FIORENTINA 26/06/1997
GIORGIA 11/07/1995
ILARIA 10/12/1995
ROBERTO 23/03/1994
SERENA 21/11/1995
VINCENZO 09/12/1992

20.452
29.253
21.549
21.080
25.408
27.160
23.237
28.762
21.274
28.978
26.509
20.728
26.497
24.560
28.985
28.519
27.267
23.728
25.388
21.942
26.755
24.367
22.857
22.500
24.378
27.784
19.834
19.736
28.845
22.899
25.303
24.609
27.290
22.804
23.184
25.304
19.969
23.315
27.772
21.305
25.560
19.474
22.974
28.765
25.189
20.670
24.623
20.819
20.343
28.934



ASCIONE
ASCOLESE
ASSANTE
ASSUNTO
ASTARITA
ASTARITA
ASTARITA
ASTRELLI
ASTRO
ATTANASIO
ATTARDI
ATTENA

ATTENNATO

ATTIANESE
ATTIANESE
ATZENI
AUDITANO
AUGLIESE
AULETTA
AULINO
AURANI
AURICCHIO
AURICCHIO
AURICCHIO
AURICCHIO
AURICCHIO
AURICCHIO
AURICCHIO
AURICCHIO
AURICCHIO
AURICCHIO
AURIEMMA
AURIEMMA
AURIEMMA
AURIEMMA
AURIEMMA
AURIEMMA
AURIEMMA
AURINO
AURIOSO
AURIOSO
AUSIELLO
AUSIELLO
AUSIELLO
AUSILIO
AUTIERO
AUTIERO
AUTIERO

AUTORIELLO

AVAGLIANO

VINCENZO 07/10/1998
PAOLO EGIDIO  19/04/1999
CHIARA 26/02/1999
ANNAMARIA 31/10/1995
ALESSIA 18/11/1993
EMANUELA 03/11/1995
GIOCONDA 24/05/1997
PIETRO 23/09/1997
ALESSIA 02/03/1999
MARIANNA 29/05/1996
LUDOVICA 04/10/1999
ALESSIA 02/06/1993
ROSA 03/04/1997
ARIANNA 03/06/1996
CLELIA 11/03/1997
FRANCESCA 28/12/1991
GIUSEPPE LEON/07/06/1995
ILARIA 19/10/1995
FRANCESCA 21/04/1991
ANGELO 30/01/1997
GIOVANNA 04/09/1991
CLAUDIA 13/09/1997
CONCETTA 27/12/1992
FRANCESCO 17/02/1997
GAETANO 06/11/1995
GIULIANA 14/04/1998
MARZIA 18/05/2000
MORENA 06/09/2000
RAFFAELE 17/02/2001
RAFFAELE PIO  16/01/1998
SALVATORE MICI 13/04/1996
ANNA 17/04/1993
DANIELA 24/07/1991
FLORA 26/06/1996
GIUSEPPE 03/04/1997
MARTINA 12/12/1999
NINA 06/08/1999
SANTINO NICOLA 03/03/1997
ELENA 20/09/1997
ARIANNA 14/03/1997
GIULIANA 20/01/1994
CARMINE 24/03/1990
MARIANNA 23/07/1991
RAFFAELLA 30/10/1995
ANTONIO 04/03/1996
CRISTIANO 03/11/1997
MARTINA 06/03/2001
SIMONE 11/07/1997
CHIARA 21/02/1996
SARA 27/10/1998

24.087
24.347
20.793
19.633
23.841
22.609
22.445
25.012
23.314
24.009
24.396
25.194
28.718
20.280
29.356
28.629
28.787
25.415
20.820
19.988
28.868
28.324
22.612
28.084
29.136
27.338
28.179
22.153
28.633
25.546
28.517
24.199
20.042
28.874
20.292
28.882
29.199
28.383
22.540
22.440
21.368
20.913
22.849
20.543
21.726
24.139
25.974
23.744
25.542
29.052



AVAGNANO
AVALLONE
AVALLONE
AVALLONE
AVALLONE
AVALLONE
AVELLA
AVERSA
AVERSANO
AVERSANO
AVERSANO
AVERSANO
AVERSANO
AVILIO
AVINO
AVINO
AVINO
AVITABILE
AVITABILE
AVITABILE
AVITABILE
AVITABILE
AVIZZANO
AVOLIO
AVOLIO
AVOLIO
AVOLIO
AVOLIO
AVVISATI
AXINTE
AYMINO
AZAND
BABUSCIO
BACCARI
BACCELLIERE
BACCHIANI
BAGAGLIA
BAGLIORE
BAIANO
BAIANO
BAIANO
BALDANTONI
BALDARI
BALDASCINO
BALDASSINI
BALDAZZI
BALDI
BALDI
BALDINI
BALDINO

GIULIA 26/07/1998
CRISTINA 14/02/1998
FABIOLA 15/02/1997
NAOMI 18/09/1993
SERENA 30/12/1998
SILVIA LUDOVICA 12/10/1996
SIMONA 06/07/1996
MARTINA 20/10/1999
LUCIA 16/10/1993
MARCO 25/10/1995
MARIAGRAZIA  07/05/1996
SIMONA 01/11/1997
SONYA 10/02/1998
ANTONIO 02/07/1997
ALBA 07/08/1998
GIOVANNA 19/12/1997
MARGHERITA  03/04/1998
ANTONIO 04/06/1994
MARIANNA 26/11/1988
MARIKA 02/12/1994
MARTINA 01/09/1999
ROSSELLA 05/09/1996
BENEDETTO 13/01/1999
ANTONIETTA 06/04/1993
BIAGIA 01/08/1996
GIUSEPPINA 03/07/1994
LAURA 30/12/1994
VINCENZA 30/06/1998
FILOMENA 11/02/1995
DANIELA 23/09/1998
ILARIA 10/11/2000
ILARIA 07/04/1995
GILDA 21/10/1988
CAROLINA 04/04/1996
LUDOVICA GUAD. 24/08/2000
ALBERTO 02/06/1998
TIZIANA 02/10/1994
ALESSIO 16/04/1997
BARBARA 15/09/1993
FRANCESCA 08/06/1998
LUCIA 27/03/1993
BEATRICE 29/07/1995
RAMONA 24/07/1997
MARIA NICOLINA 04/05/1998
ROBERTA 03/02/1996
ANTONIO 09/05/1994
ALESSIO 14/03/1996
GIUSEPPE 13/11/1996
FEDERICA 15/05/1997
SION 24/06/1996

22.003
27.425
21.548
23.883
21.544
21.501
26.189
24.045
27.464
29.268
25.342
20.115
22.192
23.525
20.450
22.333
20.707
24.294
28.431
21.042
24.302
24.260
20.723
20.214
21.996
23.476
26.370
290.546
26.444
26.128
23.706
27.366
25.357
24.741
28.272
22.987
19.265
23.194
28.058
24.592
25.454
26.557
28.796
26.517
24.084
26.168
24.524
27.621
28.827
26.356



BALESTRIERI
BALESTRIERI
BALIVO
BALLARINO
BALLETTA
BALLETTA
BALLIRANO
BALSAMO
BALSAMO
BALSAMO
BALZAMO
BALZAMO
BALZANO
BALZANO
BALZANO
BALZANO
BALZANO
BALZANO
BALZANO
BARATTA
BARATTINI
BARBA
BARBA
BARBA
BARBARESCHI
BARBARINI
BARBARINI
BARBARINO
BARBARINO
BARBARINO
BARBARISI
BARBARO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO
BARBATO

MARCELLA 26/12/1998
MARCO 08/11/1997
MARIA 04/08/1996
ALESSIA 30/11/2001
FRANCESCA 17/05/2001
SARA 11/05/1999
MARCO 24/01/2001
ANNIES 29/03/1995
PASQUALINA 22/12/1981
SABRINA 07/04/1997
CHIARA 12/11/1995
MARTA 22/09/1991
CATERINA 08/10/1999
FRANCESCA 01/08/1998
FRANCESCO 11/02/1997
GIOVANNA 20/05/1998
MARIA 22/05/1996
MARIACONCETT/ 16/05/1996
MAURIZIA 03/03/1996
FABRIZIO 15/12/1994
RAFFAELLA 29/10/1998
CARLA 14/01/1998
ILARIA 13/03/1990
ROSA 27/05/2001
ERIKA 14/04/1997
ALESSIA 23/09/1998
DARIO 26/10/1996
GABRIELE 06/02/2001
GIUSY 23/05/1999
SILVESTRO 21/07/1994
MIRIAM 09/06/1998
ANGELICA 23/03/1992
ARIANNA 20/05/1991
ASSUNTA 05/03/1998
CHIARA 17/02/2000
CIRO GIANLUIGI 09/02/1991
COSIMO 29/12/1998
FEDERICA 24/08/2000
GELSOMINA 24/07/1991
GIOVANNA 18/07/2000
ILARIA 08/02/1993
LAURA 25/01/1998
MARIAGRAZIA  12/04/1994
MARTINA 11/04/1995
MICHELE 11/10/1991
MIRIAM 10/06/1996
NICOLA 29/04/1996
RAFFAELE 09/11/1995
ROSA 13/09/1995
VINCENZO 01/08/2000

19.559
27.511
22.272
28.892
21.662
21.570
26.436
29.569
23.242
26.461
28.185
23.697
27.725
21.383
19.439
23.506
21.412
20.342
22.965
23.535
27.991
21.757
21.175
20.737
21.208
26.045
26.051
19.212
28.501
27.890
22.158
22.226
21.993
27.932
27.097
24.456
19.957
21.028
25.018
29.517
28.510
27.953
22.014
28.274
26.423
24.525
24.670
28.988
26.033
20.145



BARBERIO
BARBIERI
BARBIERI
BARBIERI
BARBONE
BARBUTO
BARECCHIA
BARILARO
BARILARO
BARILE
BARILE
BARLETTA
BARLETTA
BARLETTA
BARONE
BARONE
BARONE
BARONE
BARONE
BARONE
BARONE
BARONE
BARONE
BARONE
BARONE
BARONE
BARONE
BARRA
BARRA
BARRA
BARRA
BARRA
BARRACCA
BARRACCA
BARRACORE
BARRASSO
BARRASSO
BARRELLA
BARRELLA
BARRETTA
BARRETTA
BARRETTA
BARRETTA
BARTIROMO
BARTOLINI
BARTOLO
BARTOLOMEO
BARULLI
BASELICE
BASELLO

GINEVRA 30/01/1995
BENEDETTA 15/11/1994
CRISTIANA 25/11/1988
FILOMENA GRAZI02/07/1992
PATRIZIA 10/11/1998
CHIARA RITA 26/07/1997
MARTINA 07/06/1998
ALESSANDRO  10/08/1996
LEONARDO 19/11/1999
GIANLUCA 16/01/1999
MARTINA 13/05/1999
ANTONELLA 08/01/1997
GIULIA 08/06/1996
ROSA 12/02/1998
ANTONIO 20/07/1991
BEATRICE 01/10/1996
CHIARA 31/05/2000
DOMENICO 10/11/1994
FABIANA 28/10/1996
FEDERICA 10/01/1999
IDA 09/10/1994
LOREDANA 15/12/2000
MARIA GRAZIA  06/08/1997
MARIAROBERTA 31/01/1995
MARTA 07/10/1997
PIERFRANCESCC 30/04/1996
VINCENZO 15/08/1999
CARMELA 03/07/1995
CLAUDIA 30/06/1994
MICHELA 17/03/2000
MIRYEA 10/12/1995
ROCCO 10/01/1994
FRANCESCA 02/03/2001
GIOVANNA 03/08/1994
NUNZIA 28/05/1996
LUCIA ANTONIET 20/12/1994
PAOLA 08/02/1996
GIADA MARIA 01/05/1997
VALENTINA 01/06/1996
ANNA 04/05/2001
CATERINA 04/10/1989
MARCO 13/01/1998
RITA 11/08/1994
MARIA LUISA 14/06/1996
MARIA GRAZIA  16/03/1995
TONIA 08/10/1997
LAURA 05/11/1994
CHIARA 23/05/1997
DANIELE 10/11/1995
ARIANNA 04/01/1997

28.638
28.325
28.858
26.185
25.937
26.876
27.871
28.067
28.064
19.694
27.675
28.473
28.224
22.325
24.840
27.427
20.194
21.561
21.490
19.970
20.481
22.242
27.395
24.463
23.524
22.016
19.585
23.247
22.094
23.218
23.915
23.546
23.584
27.091
21.564
28.821
24.992
19.620
25.055
22.223
25.222
24.579
24.819
28.836
24.041
27.407
27.520
20.804
25.059
24.964



BASILE CHIARA 25/06/1998 27.223
BASILE FEDERICA 12/01/1992 19.080
BASILE GERARDO 19/01/1994 24.800



